

ウ 経営状況の推移

(税 抜) (単位:千円)

区 分 \ 年 度			平成	27	28	29	30	令和	元	2	3	4	5	6
収 入	土 地 売 却 収 益	営 業 雑 収 益	703,224	99,441	360,957	108,900	1,367,591	3,306,465	1,049,098	390,586	598,871	1,762,307		
		受 取 利 息	21,291	21,291	21,291	21,291	21,291	21,407	21,291	21,291	21,291	21,291		
		そ の 他	790	48	52	138	183	42	0	0	0	0		
		計	3,695	11,691	22	6,666	9,980	5,409	11,088	15,768	54,057	2,929		
		土 地 売 却 原 価	729,000	132,471	382,322	136,995	1,399,045	3,333,323	1,081,477	427,645	674,219	1,786,527		
	維 持 管 理 費	一 般 管 理 費	763,428	100,543	377,740	109,539	1,359,415	3,112,723	947,536	369,521	598,871	1,596,776		
		資 産 減 耗 費	154,396	142,581	92,619	48,442	18,109	20,354	9,798	21,798	15,627	5,643		
		支 払 利 息	35,704	34,237	20,347	15,212	15,181	18,577	22,999	29,592	28,113	4,287		
		そ の 他	5,070	21,663	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		
		計	342	18	3,103	2,795	3,767	357	810	840	1,649	2,726		
	支 出	営 業 利 益	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1,597	566		
		営 業 外 利 益	958,940	299,042	493,809	175,988	1,396,472	3,152,011	981,143	421,751	645,857	1,609,998		
		特 別 利 益	△ 234,083	△ 178,292	△ 108,458	△ 43,002	△ 3,823	176,218	90,056	△ 9,034	△ 22,449	176,892		
		特 別 損 失	4,143	11,721	△ 3,029	4,009	6,396	5,094	10,278	14,928	50,810	△ 364		
		計	0	0	0	0	76	511	165	6,588	0	864		
	資 本 的 収 入	工 業 用 地 造 成 事 業 収 入	企 業 債	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
他 会 計 貸 付 金 元 金 収 入			1,700,000	1,700,000	1,300,000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		
そ の 他			0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		
計			1,700,000	3,656,595	2,908,878	1,885,766	739,264	384,211	1,670,008	627,625	377,300	2,700,289		
造 成 事 業 費			0	1,525,804	610,430	2,094,503	1,906,714	142,090	540,502	693,498	777,061	760,590		
支 出		企 業 債 償 還 金	0	0	0	0	0	0	1,099,000	2,286,000	0	0		
		他 会 計 借 入 金 償 還 金	2,400,000	1,700,000	1,700,000	0	0	700,000	0	0	360,000	0		
		そ の 他	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	161,319	0		
		計	2,400,000	3,225,804	2,310,430	2,094,503	1,906,714	842,090	1,639,502	2,979,498	1,298,380	760,590		
		収 支 差 引	△ 700,000	430,791	598,448	△ 208,737	△ 1,167,450	△ 457,879	30,506	△ 2,351,873	△ 921,080	1,939,699		